X5 Turbo 2 Parts List

1
126312
9 |
T 116308CR
. 1
' ¥
'.'II.h ! :
* T y 116308CR
o P : 111115
116308CR 1 AT
1

\ 111111

' [
126416CR - /
' e
19171421 ‘ P e

-4

— 'I. T
o

111118
L1
[ g 111109
111035-9 .
1111186 l”md‘ﬁ-ﬂ
e,

»

111034-1

1163M0CR %
111153

111153

116310CR

111079 |
i
¢ 1 111138
I @
1 116310CR ,
i &
[ ]
&
[ ]
&

60610




150511

& 0 0
i
111152 el

111150

111105

0
@
111154 ‘ L - ‘

bl 4 % 10 rmrm

111148 Co {o ~
oo ™ 111106
=<9
@ 111153 -a -
-
0 111148 - 5
-2
3% 10mm
-
e A E_q-'—_'_| 5
1110352 " '_' @ ﬁiﬁ i : 111034-1
- =__| L =5
=
X5 Turbo 2 Parts List TE
101205 R8 R-Clip (10) 111154 |,
111034-1 | Switch ok ==
111035-2 | 10x26xBmm Bearing (2)
111035-8 | Hollow Nylon Post 111139 X5 Turbo Case, Cover Plate, Cover Plate Nylon
111035-9 | 3x10mm R.H. TP Screw & Copper Plate (2) & Side Plates
111079 l JxGmm F.H. Screw (6) 111148 23T Main Gear with screws (X5 Turbo 2)
111106 Starter Wheel Post Set (X5) 111149 Durable Rubber YWheeal (X5 Turbo 2)
111106 X5 Motor Mount 111150 Sx34mm Posl (1) & Reduclion Gear Sel (X5
111107 X5 Alum. Cover Plate (Grey Color) Turbo 2}
111108 [ X5 Large Chassis Guide wipost (2) (Grey Color) 111151 | S3M Belt (X5 Turbo 2)
111109 X5 Small Chassis Guide wipost (2) (Grey Colar) 111152 52M Balt (X5 Turbo 2)
111110 X5 Cover Full Nylon Paris Set (Orange Color) 111153 X5 Turbo Case, Cover Plate, Cover Plate Nylon
111111 Alum. Post (2) & ES Clip (2) S & Side Plales =~ S
111112 X5 Side Plate (switch side) (1) (Grey Color) 111154 X5 Turbo 550 Molor Set (wiwire) (2)
111113 X5 Female Battery Adaptor (2) 111185 Alum. Motor Pulley (X5 Turbo 2)
111114 X5 Alum. Case (Gray Color) 116308CR | 3x8mm Steal FH TP Scrow (crose) (6)
111115 X5 Large Spring, Upper & Lower Spring Holder 116310CR | 3x10mm Steel FH TP Screw (cross) (6)
(Orange Color) 126312 3x12mm Steel F.H. Screw (6)
111116 X5 Battery Holder Set (Qrange Color) 126416CR | 4x16mm Steel FH Screw (cross) (6)
111117 X5 Side Plata (handle side) (1) (Gray Color) 150511 Sx11x4mm Dust-Resistant Bearing (4)

111118 R3S R-clip (10)

111118 Timing Spring, Cap Screw, Copper Washer

& Nylon Bushing

111121 Jx1Zmm FH TP Screw & 3mm FH Washer (2)

Optional Parts

111123 X5 Chassie Guide Mylon Post Set (4 pairs)

111138 Nylon Feet (X5, Alpha) (4)

111024 Fuzzy Power Panel (w/glow starler socket)
111125 X5 & Alpha 12v Wire Set
111128 Starter Box Reverse Connector (2)

60610

www.teammagic.com.tw




